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OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE PER SF
±$482

LOT SIZE (ACRES)
±0.93

CAP RATE
±5.25%

YEAR BUILT 
1990

CURRENT NET OPERATING INCOME @ 100% OCCUPANCY
$310,700.00

NET RENTABLE AREA
±12,250 SF

PRICE
$5,918,000

FINANCING SUMMARY

All Cash or Cash to New Financing 



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Internet Resistent Multi-Tenant Retail Investment

•	 100% Occupied, ±12,250 SF, Multi-tenant Investment - Anchored by Circle-K

•	 Historical Long Tern Tenancy with Many Tenants at the Center More Than 10 Years 

•	 1990 Construction

Ease of Management

•	 Full NNN Expense Reimbursement with all Tenants

•	 Strong Visibility and Signalized Intersection. Daily Traffic Count In Excess of ±41,000 Cars per Day

•	 New Roof - 2024

•	 Parking Lot Rehab - 2025

No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice. 
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RENT ROLL
631-681 E. FOOTHILL BLVD  |  Upland, CA 91784

TENANT SUITE SF RATE/SF BASE
RENT

NEXT RENT IN-
CREASE DATE

RENT 
INCREASE 
AMOUNT

START
DATE

EXPIR.
DATE OPTION

Retro Teyoh Inc 631 ±1,350 $1.43 $1,933.49 5/30/26 3.0% 6/1/23 7/31/28 No

Sunny Spa 637 ±1,050 $1.75 $1,837.50 5/30/26 3.0% 6/1/25 7/31/30 1, 3-Year

Elegance 
 Hair Braiding 641 ±1,200 $1.79 $2,150.00 4/30/26 3.0% 10/1/25 10/31/28 1, 3-Year

Muse Lash 
Beauty 649 ±900 $1.80 $1,625.25 7/31/26 3.0% 8/1/23 5/31/28 No

Fur N’ Paw 
Salon 653 ±900 $1.50 $1,350.00 6/30/26 3.0% 7/1/25 6/30/28 No

Chuck’s Tacos 661 ±1,200 $2.34 $2,806.15 1/14/27 3.0% 1/15/98 8/31/29 1, 5-Year

Broney’s  
Enterprises 665 ±750 $2.30 $1,721.65 2/28/26 3.0% 3/1/19 2/29/28 No

Pro Best Nails 669 ±1,500 $2.37 $3,552.50 4/30/26 3.0% 5/1/06 5/31/27 No

Hair First 677 ±750 $2.23 $1,671.87 4/30/26 3.0% 5/1/06 6/30/26 1, 5-Year

Upland Circle K 681 ±2,650 $2.72 $7,225.00 5/30/26 3.0% 6/1/00 11/30/30 1, 5-Year

Monthly Gross Income:    ±$25,837.41

Annual Gross Income:     ±$310,480.92



No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice. 

INCOME & EXPENSE
631-681 E. FOOTHILL BLVD  |  Upland, CA 91784

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME (SGI) ±310,700

EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT : NNN

GROSS OPERATING INCOME: ±310,700

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES NNN

NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI): ±310,700



No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice. 

SITE PLAN/PARCEL MAP
631-681 E. FOOTHILL BLVD  |  Upland, CA 91784

1045-522-23-0000



631-681 E. FOOTHILL BLVD

No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice. 
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DEMOGRAPHICS 
631-681 E. FOOTHILL BLVD  |  Upland, CA 91784

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

   POPULATION

   Estimated Population (2025) 18,677 174,359 372,151

   Projected Population (2030) 18,152 173,627 370,132

   Census Population (2020) 19,162 176,858 374,395

   Census Population (2010) 18,196 172,405 363,477

   Projected Annual Growth (2025-2030) -524 -732 -2,019

   Historical Annual Growth (2020-2025) -485 -2,499 -2,244

HOUSEHOLDS

   Estimated Households (2025) 6,455 56,938 120,640

   Projected Households (2030) 6,496 58,428 123,976

   Census Households (2020) 6,672 57,619 120,218

   Census Households (2010) 6,284 54,883 113,519

   Projected Annual Growth (2025-2030) 42 1,490 3,335

   Historical Annual Change (2010-2025) 171 2,055 7,121

INCOME

  Estimated Average Household Income (2025) $115,031 $128,044 $127,452

  Projected Average Household Income (2030) $114,585 $127,775 $126,748



CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only 
by the party receiving it from Lee & Associates® - Ontario and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the 
written consent of Lee & Associates® - Ontario. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information 
to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein 
is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Lee & Associates® - Ontario has not made any investigation, and makes no 
warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance 
of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, 
PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the 
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject 
property.  The contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, Lee & Associates® 
- Ontario has not yet verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Lee & Associates® - Ontario 
conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or 
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth 
herein.

 

 

DO NOT DISTURB THE TENANTS. PLEASE CONSULT BROKER FOR MORE DETAILS 

UPLAND
631-681 E. FOOTHILL BOULEVARD 



LEE & ASSOCIATES - ONTARIO
3535 Inland Empire Boulevard  |  Ontario, CA 91764
(909) 989-7771  |  lee-associates.com
Corporate ID:  00976995

FOR MORE INFORMATION

UPLAND, CA 91784

631-681 E. FOOTHILL BOULEVARD 

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted to errors, omissions, change of price, 
rental or other conditions prior to sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is to be imposed on the broker herein.
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